Dual Case for Huawei P10 Lite
SKU: TECOVERMAGHUP10LK
Cover for Huawei P10 Lite with magnetic back
The Dual Case is a rigid cover designed to protect your Huawei P10 Lite from bumps and scratches. It is equipped with a magnetic
back that easily attaches your smartphone to any magnetic surface such as a car holder *.
The Dual Case wraps perfectly around your Huawei P10 Lite while leaving free access to the power and volume controls. The jack
and recharging connectors are also easy to use.
Features:
Rigid Case
Magnetic back
Compatible with all SBS magnetic holders
* Car holder not included
Dual Case for Huawei P10 Lite
SKU: TECOVERMAGHUP10LK
Technical data
Color: black
EAN: 8018417240904
SKU: TECOVERMAGHUP10LK
Weight: 43 g
Type: Rigid case
Material: PC + PU
Other features: Compatible with all SBS magnetic holders
Finishing/Feature: Magnetic back
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 140 mm
Height Pack: 147 mm
Weight Pack: 43 g
Width Inner: 105 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 385 mm
Height Inner: 215 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 460 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 235 mm
Weight Master: 8400 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it